LINEAR SLOT DIFFUSERS KLV
KLS
SERIESOVERVIEW
KL: series linear diffusers with central deflector designed to
manage medium-high air flow levels.
Their particular structure allows to direct the flow of injected
air along the ceiling. The effect is one of a progressive mix
with the air in the room without the risk of creating air

LINEAR SLOT DIFFUSERS KLV
KLS
SERIESHOW TO ORDER
KLV Linear diffuser
anodized diffuser profile
RAL 9010 diffuser profile
spring fixing
fixing with bridges
number of slots (from 1 up to 4)
anodized deflector
KLV A 0 2 B
anodized deflector
black deflector
RAL 9010 deflector
without deflector(*)
length
spring fixing
fixing with bridges
number of slots (from 1 up to 4)
with sliding damper
without sliding damper
(*) the version without deflectors is best used for the return of air.
(*) the version without deflectors is best used for the return of air.
without deflector(*)
length
KLS A 0 2 D B 1000
RAL 9010 deflector
KLS Linear diffuser
anodized diffuser profile
RAL 9010 diffuser profile
KL_ENG_24_00.xlsx KL_ENG_24
I
N
D
N
(**) for the KLS series it is not recommended to use the damper in the plenum connector
1000 mm
1500 mm All intermediate sizes are available on request
2000 mm Plenums longer or equal to 1500mm are supplied with two connections
length
LINEAR SLOT DIFFUSERS KLV
KLS
SERIESHOW TO ORDER
P90 Plenum for linear diffuser KL
insulated
not insulated
number of slots (from 1 up to 4)
Standard lengths:
800 mm
with damper (**)
without damper
P90 I 2 M1000 D
KL_ENG_24_00.xlsx KL_ENG_25